Process Analyzers
Feature Description
Feature {A}
EExd certified, automatic online measurement of moisture in variable compositions of natural gas and biomethane. Measurement
range 1-1000ppmv, accuracy +/-1ppmv. Mains power, colour capacitive touch screen, Modbus RTU, 3 x 4-20mA and 3 volt free
contact outputs. Max. operating pressure 100 barg.
Feature {B}
TDL600SAM B1 ATEX/IECEx certified system

Line Pressure Transmitter
Enclosure cooling (Outdoor systems only)
Ordering Example
OPTIPEAK TDL600
Product Parent Code: TDL600-SYS
TDL600 - Main Unit
Item
Heat Trace Line (Outdoor system only)
Base Model
TDL600-SYS
Type
Heating (Outdoor systems only)
Material Certification
Sampling System Type
Process Analyzers
Spares & Accessories
Stand alone heated pressure reduction system 240VAC (300 barg/4350 psig inlet, max 507psig/35barg outlet) - ATEX only
Stand alone heated pressure reduction system 115VAC (300 barg/4350 psig inlet, max 507psig/35barg outlet) - ATEX only
Michell standard mounting frame
Michell standard mounting frame, floor standing with sun canopy and three sides- 316 box section construction with roof and
side panels
Material Certificates for spare parts
*  TDL600-DOC Documentation package (per individual system (to Michell Standard SDR list))
*  TDL600-DOC-E Electronic documentation package (per individual system (to Michell Standard SDR list))
*  TDL600-DOC-ADH Duplicate of DOC package (each hard copy)
*  TDL600-DOC-ADS Duplicate of DOC package (each soft copy (CDROM))
*  TDL600-DOC-ADE Duplicate of DOC-E package (on CDROM)
*  TDL600-DOC-CVDR Documentation package for customer specific VDR
*  TDL600-DOC-CP Document package on customer headed paper (per individual system (to Michell Standard SDR list))
Duplicate of DOC package on customer headed paper (each hard copy)
Duplicate of DOC package on customer headed paper (each soft copy (CDROM))
Drawings for approval before build
Commissioning & training on-site (as engineer rates price list)
Packaging
Packing for Main Unit with Indoor or Outdoor Sampling System (crate for air & road)
Packing for Analyzer with Sun Canopy, GRP Roof and 3 Sides (crate for air & road)
Packing for Mounting Frame and accessories only (crate for air & road)
Additional Services
** TDL600-FAT1 One day FAT pre-delivery inspection / or first day of inspection
** TDL600-FAT2 Each consecutive day of FAT pre-delivery inspection
FAT 8 hour stability test
FAT 12 hour stability test
FAT 24 hour stability test
Consumable items